Agency
Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor
Door Cty - Egg Harbor
Door Cty - Ephraim

Door Cty - Fish Creek
Door Cty - Forestville
Door Cty - Sister Bay

Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay
Door Cty - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

Kimberly

Lakewood

Lena

Little Chute

Manawa

Marinette Cty - Coleman
Marinette Cty - Crivitz
Marinette Cty - Goodman
Marinette Cty - Marinette
Marinette Cty - Niagara
Marinette Cty - Peshtigo
Marinette Cty - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano Cty - Birnamwood
Shawano Cty - Bonduel
Shawano Cty - Mattoon
Shawano Cty - Shawano
Shawano Cty - Tigerton
Shawano Cty - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Total

Posted 06/03/24

Monthly/YTD Circs and Renewals - May 2024

Current Month

Circs Renewals Total
2,660 739 3,399
30,776 12,251 43,027
1,888 615 2,503
2,989 879 3,868
1,156 251 1,407
999 184 1,183
252 69 321
509 87 596
625 278 903
2,516 759 3,275
7,357 2,216 9,573
603 121 724
744 113 857
1,562 530 2,092
426 88 514
4,839 1,448 6,287
1,528 387 1,915
9,045 2,481 11,526
2,361 1,056 3,417
10,563 2,670 13,233
1,829 486 2,315
424 131 555
8,620 2,566 11,186
1,399 403 1,802
1,489 600 2,089
2,071 533 2,604
286 43 329
3,406 1,020 4,426
514 221 735
737 257 994
905 227 1,132
2,017 655 2,672
4,301 1,038 5,339
1,937 633 2,570
2,220 551 2,771
10 1 11
367 116 483
318 209 527
2,318 998 3,316
894 119 1,013
814 412 1,226
130 39 169
6,680 1,591 8,271
606 204 810
408 92 500
645 165 810
1,235 357 1,592
8,706 2,587 11,293
1,471 524 1,995
140,155 44,000 184,155

Circs
15,404
162,120
10,758
18,622
5,119
4,915
1,139
1,987
3,061
12,605
36,456
2,992
4,406
7,064
2,364
25,034
8,413
47,248
13,538
51,728
9,888
2,105
44,980
8,917
7,755
10,646
1,296
18,672
2,856
4,206
5,354
9,674
21,050
10,523
13,126
82
1,629
2,010
13,438
9,413
5,148
664
35,897
2,984
2,394
3,623
6,342
47,776
7,222
744,643

YTD

Renewals

4,044
63,632
3,889
4,191
1,280
1,139
311
403
1,206
3,292
9,750
632
594
2,613
576
7,852
2,381
12,806
4,652
15,485
2,626
578
14,713
2,045
2,641
3,201
260
5,268
1,030
1,468
1,173
2,871
4,548
2,639
2,725
33

515
1,024
5,128
1,026
1,940
151
8,021
795
510
680
1,553
13,223
2,847
225,960

Total
19,448
225,752
14,647
22,813
6,399
6,054
1,450
2,390
4,267
15,897
46,206
3,624
5,000
9,677
2,940
32,886
10,794
60,054
18,190
67,213
12,514
2,683
59,693
10,962
10,396
13,847
1,556
23,940
3,886
5,674
6,527
12,545
25,598
13,162
15,851
115
2,144
3,034
18,566
10,439
7,088
815
43,918
3,779
2,904
4,303
7,895
60,999
10,069
970,603



